osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Length Spanner
Wrench
Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
d1
(mm)
Da
(mm)
Dg
(mm)
D2
(mm)
L
(mm)
7832090 PFR-R100SF6 10.00 9.00 6.50 M6 9.00 26.00 7 PFR100 / PFR110
7832091 PFR-R120SF6 12.00 11.00 6.50 M6 11.00 26.00 7 PFR120 / PFR130
7832092 PFR-R160SF8 16.00 15.00 8.50 M8 14.50 32.00 10 PFR160 / PFR170
7832093 PFR-R200SF10 20.00 19.00 10.50 M10 18.00 38.00 14 PFR200 / PFR210
7832094 PFR-R250SF12 25.00 24.00 12.50 M12 23.00 38.00 17 PFR250 / PFR260
7832095 PFR-R300SF16 30.00 29.00 17.00 M16 28.00 43.00 22 PFR300
7832096 PFR-R320SF16 32.00 31.00 17.00 M16 28.00 43.00 22 PFR320
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
 PFR
Finishing Radius End Mill
List 78220